ft

*Note, Woodland Creek Furniture is now the True North Urgent Care at the East Bay Park-n-Ride location

Route 14 Outbound to Acme Meijer

MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 6 am from LaFranier Transfer // 7 am from Woodland Creek Bayline stop // 8:30 am from Hall St Transfer Station
Buses run about every 2 hours — NEW! Earlier and later connections and a mid-day city trip!
Last Bus 5:30 pm from Hall Street Transfer Station / 7 pm from Woodland Creek Park-n-Ride
Use the Bayline for more connection options to Acme!
: . ) MONDAY-FRIDAY
Hall St Transfer Station —eee 6:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30
E Front at Barlow St H st 8:33 10:33 12:33 1:33 3:33 5:33
E Front at Fair St H ---- 8:36 10:36 12:36 = 1:36 3:36 5:36
Hastings St at Father Fred B s 8:39 10:39 12:39 g 1:39 3:39 5:39
Carver St at Save-a-Lot B -—-- 8:40 10:40 12:40 1:40 3:40 5:40
Cherryland Center at TC Curling Club -—-- 8:42 10:42 12:42 1:42 3:42 5:42
LaFranier Transfer park n ride m 7 E 6:00 c- —ee- —eee 12:48 - -ee- e c-
Oak Terrace at Garfield Rd 4 B = m 8:44 10:44 === 1:44 3:44 544 m
Oak Terrace Apartments * B meee '< 8:44 10:44 —ees 1:44 3:44 5:44 |.<
Aspen Hills Apartments "B Bt — 8:45 10:45 1:45 3:45 5:45 —
BY Cherry Capital Airport request only 5 © 0 8s0 10:50 1:50 3:50 550 5 i
S Airport Rd at Brookside Village Apartments 6:09 CD 8:53 10:53 ——e- 1:59 3:53 5:53 m
S Airport Rd at Woodcreek Blvd 6:10 8:53 10:53 1:53 3:53 5:53
Traverse City High School (Sept-June) request only ks e St siteaen i
US-31 at Traverse City State Park H 6:15 8:58 10:58 1:58 3:58 5:58
US-31 at Economy Inn H 6:16 8:59 10:59 1:59 3:59 5.59
US-31 at Four Mile Rd E 6:18 9:01 11:01 2:01 4:01 6:01
Woodiand Creek park n ride m ---- 7:00 9:02 11:02 2:02 4:02 6:02 7:00
Grand Traverse Resort 7.09 9:11 1:11 21 411 6:11 7:09
(LYY \Village Dr at Lautner Rd ---- 712 9:14 11:14 2:14 4:14 6:14 712
H E QEEI MDOT Park-n-Ride at Acme Meijer park n ride n 6:29 715 917 117 ===z 2407 417 6:17 715

n = Kalkaska Area Transit

Route 14 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 6:45 am to connect to Bayline // 7:30 am for entire route
Buses run about every 2 hours — NEW! Earlier and later connections using Bayline and a mid-day city trip!
Last Bus 7:15 pm

[ BEELN MDOT Park-n-Ride at Acme Meijer park n ride 6:45 7:30 9:30 11:30 oo 2:30 4:30 6:30 715
Village Dr at Lautner Rd 6:48 7:33 9:33 11:33 = 2:33 4.33 6:33 7:18
# RELOM Grand Traverse Resort 6:50 7:35 9:35 11:35 - 2:35 4:35 6:35 7:20
= EHY Huffman Rd at Acme Rd 6:53 7:38 9:38 11:38 i 2:38 438 6:38 7:23
# IR Woodland Creek park n ride BE oo 7:45 9:45 11:45 2:45 4:45 B:45 7:30 bayline
% QLYEN US-31 at Four Mile Road B 747 9:47 11:47 s 2:47 4:47 7:31
& US-31 at Grand Beach Hotel n 7:48 9:48 11:48 ——- 2:48 4:48 7:32
US-31 at Traverse City State Park E 7:49 9:49 11:49 o 2:49 4:49 733
Traverse City High School (Sept-June) - - -—-- 2:51 ----
S Airport Rd at Woodcreek Blvd 7:54 9:54 11:54 % 2:54 4:54 7:38
S Airport Rd at Costco 7:86 9:55 11:55 —as 2:55 4:55 7:39
Cherry Capital Airport c- T 9.57 11:57 ---- 2:57 4:57 U 741
fr LaFranier Transfer m Y m S e G 1:00 m 7:47
Oak Terrace at Garfield Rd * B < 8:00 10:00 12:00 e 3:00 5:.00 < e
Oak Terrace Apartments * B 5 . 8:01 10:01 12:01 -—e 3:01 5:01 5 2 P
= Aspen Hill Apartments * B 8:01 10:01 12:01 T 3:01 5:01 e
fr Traverse Health Clinic m 8:03 10:03 12:03 1:06 3:03 5:03 m —=--
f Carver St at Save-a-Lot H 8:05 10:05 12:05 1:08 3:05 5:05
f Hastings St at Father Fred H 8:06 10:06 12:06 1:09 I_ZH 3:06 5.06 EEEt
i E Front at Milliken Dr EE 8:09 10:09 12:09 112 £ 3:09 5:09
fr E Front at Barlow St 8.1 10:11 12:11 114 ' 3 511
Hall St Transfer Station mn 8:15 10:15 1215 1:18 315 5:15

= Kalkaska Area Transit k Use the Bayline for more connection options from Acme! )



@

£ v 8
= 9 o <
. S %
() i c
zZ 85 5 8
28 g 5 2

73]

o = 5 c
s o 8 2
~ ,
o 3 = ©
> o 3 - ke
s g 3 = S
© 2 5 ~— o)
F oo = )
Hall Street
Transfer Station Front &
Barlow
[ N J

—0—0

Traverse City

&)
@

Father Fred ee

Save-a-Lot/Carver ee

Cherryland/TC 05:.:@.
Traverse Health Clinic e

Aspen Hill /
Oak Terrace /Garfield Rd

o o \illiken/Fair

)

Cherry Capital

Airport

X

[ ]
Costco/
Brookside

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps

TC State
Park @ )
Footbridge e ee o M W

park nride
(True North Urgent Care)

ee oo [ourMieRd
Economy
Inn/Grand
Beach Hotel

e \Woodcreek Boulevard

=
y

P~ 4

Grand Traverse .
Resort Williamsburg

e Village Dr /
Lautner Rd

Map Legend

O Transit Stop

@ Bayline

. Route 5

@ Kalkaska Area Transit
[ Transfer Station

# Enclosed Bus Shelter




